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Class

RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
EDUCATIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
BILLED BY CITY

COMMON AREAS
GOVERNMENTAL
SPEC./COMB.

TOTALS

Rate
296.00

0.6712
0.0878
0.6712
0.1216

# of Parcels

29,528

0

652

293

14

10

0

0

0

0

127
30,624

2024 Davie Final Fire Recap

Tax Base Taxes

34,365 10,

0

7,803,059 5,

7,987,670
354,551
100,236

0
0
0
0

14,551,388 3,

172,040
0
237,413
701,318
237,975
12,189
0

0

0

0
886,458

30,831,269 S 20,247,392.54
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# of Ex Parcels
190
1,568
0
0
0
0
69
2
718
857

3,408

Ex Base

1,250,100
24,743
720
2,696,060
1,788,416
5,761,827

Total

29,718
1,568
652
293
14
10
69
2
718
857
131

34,032

Total Base
34,556
1,597
7,803,059
7,987,670
354,551
100,236
1,250,100
24,743
720
2,696,060
16,339,804
36,593,096



